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Call Your Want Ad In— 

25 words ^2.^° per week Oassified Section Mondaythru Friday 

723-9863

Buy^ Trade^Sale
rTTVTVTTTY

CAMPER FOR SALE 
Jsed Leisure Time Truck 
lamper, lOVi Ft., 
Vhite. Includes Stove, 
lefrigerator. Shower, 
ind Toilet. Sleeps Four. 
11250.00. Phone After 6 

. 724-5714.

7VVVVVVVVVV’
Help Wanted

AUTO FOR SALE 
69 Ford Galaxie 500 
Automatic, Air Condi- 
ioned, PS, PB, New 
ires, Garage-Kept 
iuns Like New. $495.00. 
lall 924-1240.

SAVE TIME 
AND MONEY

We've already found.them. 2-3-4 
BR hornet, ell areas, prices. Call 
us today and rent the one you've 
Deeri looking tor...724-«942, 8am- 
9pm.
RENTEX.....................  now. Sth

PROPERTY
OWNERS-MANAGERS

we're helping people locate 
homes, qualified tanants at no 
cost or obligation ever. Ail sites, 
prices needed I RENTEX Bam- 
9pm 72MD75.

For Sale

iove, GE. 30 inches 
■vacado, Self-Cleaning 
1275.00 724-5969

leautiful A.K.C. Ger­
man Shepherd Puppies 
apers-Shots-Wormed 
hampionship Blood- 
ne Call 768-3208

Numerology

Guarantee Hit 
5 Lucky Numbers 

$3.00 Cash 
New Forecast 

Every week 
Write Jean Taylor 

P.O. Box 4139 
Winston-Salem, N.C. 

27105

Reliable person to 
keep 3 month old baby, 
10 a.m.-5 p.m. 722-8624 
or 725-3168.

APTS.
galore, alt areas, sizes, prices 
Call today and rent the one 
you've been looKIng tor...724-6942, 
6am-9pm, 7 days.
RENTEX................. now. Sth

9S OOLLARSt carpeted 3rm, mod. 
equipped Kitchen, utils pd (4-D2) 
RENTEX 8am-9pm 7 days 724-6942

$12S moves you ini No deposit. A/C, 
crpt. ref-stove, heat pd (4) 
RENTE)^am-9pm 7 days 724-6942.

ftAPTIST HOSP. 2eR, bsmt. for 
S'IS 14-1)

RENtEX 8am-9pm 7 days 724-6942.

CARPETED 2BR w/modern 
equipped kitchen, kids-pets ok Sl40 
119-1) RENTEX 8am-fpm 7 days 
724-6942.

CLEAN 8, COZY 4rm with fenced yd. 
built In stove, only SIDO (19-4) 
RENTEX 8am-9pm 7 days 724-6942,

House for Rent
90 DOLLARSI 3BR, formal dining 

rm. fenced yd. opt to buy! (19-3) 
RENTEX 8am-9om 7daya 724-6942.

JUST iN! Spacious Srm in choice loc. 
W/0 hookups, tlSO/mo. (19-4) 
RENTEX lem-9pm 7 days 724-6942.

ROOMY 2BR built to last! choice loc 
near busline, only S85 (3-4) 
RENTEX 8em-9pm 7 days 724-6942.

BAROAIN PRICED Srm w/base- 
ment carpet, garage, stone 
fireplace, W/D hookups steal for 
*140 (2d-5) RENTEX.8Bm-9pm 7 
days 724-6942

AUTO FOR SALE

'69 Ford Galaxie 500. 
Automatic, Air Condi­
tioned, PS, PB, New 
Tires, Low Miles 64,000 
Garage-kept. Runs like 
new. $375.00. CaU 
924-1240

Constipation:
relief without fear

Recently a national panel of 
doctors discovered some laxa^ 
tives were ineffective... unreli­
able. But they found the single 
medicine in EX-LAX was effec­
tive and safe. EX-LAX gently 
stimulates your system’s own 
natural rhythm — for overnight 
relief. Chocolated tablets or un­
flavored pills. SX-LAX

IIRECTOR OF CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT

Graduate degree in 
related to Early 

■hildhood Develop- 
lent. Degree can be 
■aived if education and

ience are appro- 
! for substitution, 
experience inclu- 

! yrs. Administra- 
Experience in a 
Start or quality 

development pro- 
Letter of applica- 

nd resume to:

RAY'S DISCOUNT 
SEAFOOD

YOU WOULDN'T GO TO A DENTIST FOR A HAIRCUT - 
SO, WHY GO TO A DEPARTMENT STORE FOR A BATTERY?

We Accept Food Stamps 
Tf" Fish Fry Every Sat. Night 

‘Croaker lOlb $4.99 *Frog Legs 
* Dressed Rabbits

Open Mon. Thru Fri. 9AM To 9PM
Open At Sundown On Sat. Until 

Sunday Afternoon 1-.6 
1404 N. Cherry St. 723-7426

E.H. PETREE 
CO.

We Wash & Dye Lamp Shades 
Lamp Supplies & Fixtures 

Specializing In Restoring Antique 
Lamps & Fixtures

1145 Burke St. 
722-0122

SOUTHERN
TV SERVICE

2828 N. LIBERTY ST.

725-3191

9-6 Mon.. Fri. Sat. 10:00 TDl

All Work Has Warranty

Over 20 Years Experience

On September 13, New York Assemblyman Percy 
Sutton was elected President of the Borough of 
Manhattan.

Mrs. Martha Miller, 
ilhairperson; Child De- 
elopment Policy com- 
nittee. Family Servi- 
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